¥ 2022/2023

Polytechnic - Baseball (M) Varsity

Polytechnic

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 6

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

12:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:45 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 PM

@ South Oak Cliff

vs Alumni

vs Dunbar

@ Lake Worth

vs Western Hills

@ Venus

@ TCA

@ Desoto

@ Crowley

vs Diamond Hill-Jarvis

vs Kimball

vs South Oak Cliff

vs Western Hills

@ tha

@ tba

@ tba

@ tba

@ Carter-Riverside

@ Harmony

@ South Oak Cliff

@ Western Hills

@ Roosevelt

Sprague Complex

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Lake Worth High School

Polytechnic Baseball Field

North Crowley High School

North Crowley High School

Crowley High School

Crowley High School

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Polytechnic Baseball Field
Fort Worth Carter Riverside
High School

Fort Worth Carter Riverside
High School

Fort Worth Carter Riverside
High School

Fort Worth Carter Riverside
High School

Fort Worth Carter Riverside
High School

Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High
School

Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High
School

Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High
School

Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High
School

Scrimmage

Alumni Game

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Everman Tournament

Everman Tournament

Everman Tournament

Everman Tournament

Battle of the Birds

Carter Tournament

Carter Tournament

Carter Tournament

Pool Al vs Pool B2

Pool A2 vs Pool B1

Game 1 Consolation

Game 1 Winner vs Game 2
Winner

Wyatt Tournament

Whyatt Tournament

Wyatt Tournament

Wyatt Tournament




Mar 14

Mar 16

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr4

Apr7

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

vs OD Wyatt

@ OD Wyatt

@ Everman

vs Everman

@ Trimble Tech

vs Trimble Tech

vs South Hills

@ South Hills

@ Arlington Heights

vs Arlington Heights

vs North Side

@ North Side

@ Southwest

vs Southwest

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High
School

Everman High School

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Fort Worth Trimble Technical
High School

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Fort Worth South Hills High
School

Fort Worth Arlington Heights
High School

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Fort Worth North Side High
School

Fort Worth Southwest High
School

Polytechnic Baseball Field

Spring Break

Teacher Appreciation Night

Veteran's Night

First Responder's Night

Alumni/70th State Champs/Sr.
Night




