

## 2022/2023

Polytechnic - Baseball (M) Varsity

## Polytechnic

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 6	7:00 PM	@ South Oak Cliff	Sprague Complex	Scrimmage
Feb 11	11:00 AM	vs Alumni	Polytechnic Baseball Field	Alumni Game
Feb 14	6:00 PM	vs Dunbar	Polytechnic Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 17	4:30 PM	@ Lake Worth	Lake Worth High School	Scrimmage
Feb 21	7:00 PM	vs Western Hills	Polytechnic Baseball Field	
Feb 23	12:15 PM	@ Venus	North Crowley High School	Everman Tournament
Feb 23	2:30 PM	@ TCA	North Crowley High School	Everman Tournament
Feb 24	2:30 PM	@ Desoto	Crowley High School	Everman Tournament
Feb 24	4:45 PM	@ Crowley	Crowley High School	Everman Tournament
Feb 28	7:00 PM	vs Diamond Hill-Jarvis	Polytechnic Baseball Field	Battle of the Birds
Mar 2	10:00 AM	vs Kimball	Polytechnic Baseball Field	Carter Tournament
Mar 2	4:00 PM	vs South Oak Cliff	Polytechnic Baseball Field	Carter Tournament
Mar 3	12:00 PM	vs Western Hills	Polytechnic Baseball Field	Carter Tournament
Mar 4	ТВА	@ tba	Fort Worth Carter Riverside High School	Pool A1 vs Pool B2
Mar 4	ТВА	@ tba	Fort Worth Carter Riverside High School	Pool A2 vs Pool B1
Mar 4	ТВА	@ tba	Fort Worth Carter Riverside High School	Game 1 Consolation
Mar 4	ТВА	@ tba	Fort Worth Carter Riverside High School	Game 1 Winner vs Game 2 Winner
Mar 7	7:00 PM	@ Carter-Riverside	Fort Worth Carter Riverside High School	
Mar 9	8:00 AM	@ Harmony	Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High School	Wyatt Tournament
Mar 9	10:00 AM	@ South Oak Cliff	Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High School	Wyatt Tournament
Mar 10	8:00 AM	@ Western Hills	Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High School	Wyatt Tournament
Mar 10	8:00 PM	@ Roosevelt	Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High School	Wyatt Tournament

Mar 14	7:00 PM	vs OD Wyatt	Polytechnic Baseball Field	Spring Break
Mar 16	7:00 PM	@ OD Wyatt	Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High School	
Mar 21	7:00 PM	@ Everman	Everman High School	
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Everman	Polytechnic Baseball Field	Teacher Appreciation Night
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Trimble Tech	Fort Worth Trimble Technical High School	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Trimble Tech	Polytechnic Baseball Field	
Apr 4	7:00 PM	vs South Hills	Polytechnic Baseball Field	Veteran's Night
Apr 7	7:00 PM	@ South Hills	Fort Worth South Hills High School	
Apr 11	7:00 PM	@ Arlington Heights	Fort Worth Arlington Heights High School	
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Arlington Heights	Polytechnic Baseball Field	
Apr 18	7:00 PM	vs North Side	Polytechnic Baseball Field	First Responder's Night
Apr 21	7:00 PM	@ North Side	Fort Worth North Side High School	
Apr 25	7:00 PM	@ Southwest	Fort Worth Southwest High School	
Apr 28	5:00 PM	vs Southwest	Polytechnic Baseball Field	Alumni/70th State Champs/Sr. Night